
MALAMA PONO 'IA KAWELE'A APRIL 9,2016
NO: CANOE CLUB DIVISION CANOE NAME TIME PLACE

25 HUI LANKILA- NOV MENS NOV HUAKAI II KA LANAKILA 59.16.96 1

24 HUI LANAKILA-MILLER TIME MIX OPEN LEHUUILA NO KALAWAI'A 1.00.46.04 2

6 KEAHIAKAHOE- MX OPEN MIX OPEN NE'E PAPA 1.01.35.01 3

7 KEAHIAKAHOE MENS 70 KA MANA O IOLANA 1.03.04.20 4

17 HAWAIIAN KANAKTION MIX OPEN WAILANI 1.03.31.12 5

22 HUI LANAKILA- 45 MIX MIX 45 KIAI'ILA'A OLEAHI 1.04.21.74 6

26 HUI LANAKILA- MX NOV MIX NOV KAWILI'ULA 1.04.52.75 7

18 KEOLA O KE KAI-SOUL PADDLERS MIX JR HILINA'I 1.06.03.64 8

19 NEW HOPE- 45 MIX MIX 45 MAKOA 1.06.40.08 9

38 KEOLA O KE KAI/NA KOA LANI MIX OPEN AKUHIA 1.06.40.42 10

14 NEW HOPE-JR MIX MIX JR KAIPO 1.07.15.12 11

1 HEALANI- A BLUE WMN NOV KANA'I 1.07.55.08 12

11 HEALANI- A WHITE WMN NOV KAUILA 1.08.08.79 13

27 KEAHIAKAHOE-55 MIX MIX 55 AUKIKI 1.09.22.13 14

28 KEOLA O KE KAI/NA KOA LANI MIX NOV ALOHA 1.13.25.83 15

16 NEW HOPE-65 MIX MIX 65 KE ALAULA 1.14.13.57 16

21 HEALANI- B WMN NOV KAMAKAHOU 1.27.32.89 17

17

NO: CANOE CLUB DIVISION CANOE NAME TIME PLACE

693 JOHN KLAIBER 241- PLUS SCORPIUS BLU/BGLD 1.28.37.22 1



MALAMA PONO 'IA KAWELE'A APRIL 9, 2016

NO: CANOE CLUB DIVISION CANOE NAME TIME PLACE

MIX JUNIORS:

18 KEOLA O KE KAI-SOUL PADDLERS MIX JR HILINA'I 1.06.03.64 1

ANDREW FIALA, AL GIRO ROSARIO, NAPU SAN NICHOLAS, JOURNEY AMANI VAA, SHAIRA SALVADOR,

MELE CABATO

14 NEW HOPE-JR MIX MIX JR KAIPO 1.07.15.12 2

NOVICE MEN:

25 HUI LANKILA- NOV MENS NOV HUAKAI II KA LANAKILA 59.16.96 1

GARRETT MANICH, NICK VANHOUTER, JEFF CHAR, AARON MANDICH, CHRISTOPHER TSAMOYOAKIS,

BILLY REES

NOVICE WOMEN:

1 HEALANI- A BLUE WMN NOV KANA'I 1.07.55.08 1

AMBER AU, KATIE GAO, JACLYN KAGA, FRAN CABIGON, CLAIRE STABILE, LESSA VIEIROS

11 HEALANI- A WHITE WMN NOV KAUILA 1.08.08.79 2

21 HEALANI- B WMN NOV KAMAKAHOU 1.27.32.89 3

MEN 70

7 KEAHIAKAHOE MENS 70 KA MANA O IOLANA 1.03.04.20 1

ED MCKEON, ERNEST MADALI, MICHAEL WATSON, TAY PERRY, ULI KLINE, ED RALSTON

MIX NOVICE:

26 HUI LANAKILA- MX NOV MIX NOV KAWILI'ULA 1.04.52.75 1

AIMEE SPATHIAS, CRISTINA BOGLIO, TIM LONG, JORDAN BARLAN, CAROL HIGA, HENRY KRUSE

28 KEOLA O KE KAI/NA KOA LANI MIX NOV ALOHA 1.13.25.83 2

MIX 45

22 HUI LANAKILA- 45 MIX MIX 45 KIAI'ILA'A OLEAHI 1.04.21.74 1

JILL MATSUNAGA, RYAN MAKUA, TAI OKAMURA, DOC OWENS, LEONA PORTER, ILIMA KIM

19 NEW HOPE- 45 MIX MIX 45 MAKOA 1.06.40.08 2



MALAMA PONO 'IA KAWELE'A APRIL 9, 2016

MIX OPEN

24 HUI LANAKILA-MILLER TIME MIX OPEN LEHUUILA NO KALAWAI'A 1.00.46.04 1

RHAYNEDEL OCLIT, NATALIE SCANBOROUGH, 

6 KEAHIAKAHOE- MX OPEN MIX OPEN NE'E PAPA 1.01.35.01 2

17 HAWAIIAN KANAKTION MIX OPEN WAILANI 1.03.31.12 3

38 KEOLA O KE KAI/NA KOA LANI MIX OPEN AKUHIA 1.06.40.42 4

MIX 65

16 NEW HOPE-65 MIX MIX 65 KE ALAULA 1.14.13.57 1

MARCUS DACANAY, ED FOX, MIKE NISHIMOTO, NESTOR OCASIO, RICH WILBUR, ED MARTIN

MIX 55:

27 KEAHIAKAHOE-55 MIX MIX 55 AUKIKI 1.09.22.13 1

DEE SAWYER,APRIAN YUNSON,KAPENA KIM,WILLIAM WATERS,KAREN SPELLMAYER,LINDA NISHIMURA

OC-1 MENS 241-PLUS:

693 JOHN KLAIBER 241- PLUS SCORPIUS BLU/BGLD 1.28.37.22 1



MALAMA PONO 'IA KAWELE'A APRIL 9,2016

NO: CANOE CLUB DIVISION CANOE NAME TIME PLACE

11 HEALANI- 1 LB POKE MENS OPEN KA UILA 54.32.62 1

6 KEAHIAKAHOE-MEN 55 MENS 55 NE'E PAPA 55.50.82 2

22 HUI LANAKILA- 4 YOUNG 2 OLD MENS OPEN KIAI'ILA'A OLEAHI 55.53.03 3

1 HEALANI- 1 LB TAKO MENS OPEN KANAI 57.25.17 4

24 HUI LANAKILA- MEN 40 MENS 40 LEHUUILA NO KALAWAI'A 57.51.90 5

31 HEALANI-ALOHA PARADE MENS OPEN KUKINI 58.36.38 6

21 HEALANI-TA TA ACTION MENS 50 KAMAKAHOU 1.00.01.05 7

40 HUI NALU-BLACK WMN LMTED 1.02.49.87 8

42 HUI NALU-YELLOW WMN LMTED 1.02.52.05 9

16 NEW HOPE- 55 MEN MENS 55 KE ALAULA 1.09.09.42 10

10



MALAMA PONO 'IA KAWELE'A APRIL 9, 2016

NO: CANOE CLUB DIVISION CANOE NAME TIME PLACE

WOMEN UNLIMITED

40 HUI NALU-BLACK WMN LMTED 1.02.49.87 1

CHERENE CHUNG, MANORE MENDOZA, DES PEISG, KERRI CUMMINGS, BOZO VIERRA, MINDY CLARK

42 HUI NALU-YELLOW WMN LMTED 1.02.52.05 2

MENS OPEN:

11 HEALANI- 1 LB POKE MENS OPEN KA UILA 54.32.62 1
LANDON OPUNUI, NOEL TADEO, MAKANI STANLEY, KAPUNI PATCHO, ALBERT SANTOS, MAHOE HAIA

22 HUI LANAKILA- 4 YOUNG 2 OLD MENS OPEN KIAI'ILA'A OLEAHI 55.53.03 2

1 HEALANI- 1 LB TAKO MENS OPEN KANAI 57.25.17 3

31 HEALANI-ALOHA PARADE MENS OPEN KUKINI 58.36.38 4

MENS 40:

24 HUI LANAKILA- MEN 40 MENS 40 LEHUUILA NO KALAWAI'A 57.51.90 1
VINCENT YANCEY, ROLAND GUZMAN, DAN PACYAU, SQUEEZE KAMANA, LYON DES PRES, BILLY REES

MENS 50

21 HEALANI-TA TA ACTION MENS 50 KAMAKAHOU 1.00.01.05 1
KIP MUZUSHIMA, GERALD HONK, MIKE WILSON, JUE KANANA, KEITH AUEAU, LONO GOO

MENS 55

6 KEAHIAKAHOE-MEN 55 MENS 55 NE'E PAPA 55.50.82 1
GLAEN CHEE, BEN ANCHETA, DAVID KAMAI, BARY EWALIKO, HARVEY AKI, MEL MAU

16 NEW HOPE- 55 MEN MENS 55 KE ALAULA 1.09.09.42 2
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